INS. CASE OWNER	Priya	CC Y/ 111 1900	1111 /	Mas/1 =	IAC:
Sharveyor:	Ksc	DOI: ASSIGN	MENT	Date / Time : Registered in Merime:	MS/19
Pro-antiga / CCD					
Insured Vehicle No	SH 85	GYS H	Claim No.		
Name of Insured	MAL				
U U	0110	77=1 C	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.	·	HP:	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :SS	-	D.O.A : 28 4 19	Place of Accid	ent :	
Is driver the owner	( YES / (O))	Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Na	no / Age :		OI GIA REPO	RT/TE / NO : TP GL	A REPORT: NO
Driver Tel	No. :	(VALYES) NO.)	Insured Liabili		nal? Yes/No
STS 3890	Χ				Del Control of the Co
1000					
INSRS: WSP: A 1 I Tel: Linhility: RMKS:	WYP: Tel: Liabil RMK	ity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date init	SEC 3860 X- X ;			I	
	CURSON GUR	WARD HOUN (CITATE)	TWORE SETULIS	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE / PIC
1	21182 1971 - Marie	11 12 12 Added	A Mad &	Non-Reporting It (2nd)	
	= Cod In	of saxx-lated B?	in this in	Non-Reporting ltx (Final	):
6/1/2019	Seat BOLA 15.	being rejected by II	I and regust	Notification by (if non-p Call Of:	ickup):
	19 Udes Footage			After call ftr to Oi:	
				Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist
25 7 201	Seck 50/50 / 10	nating expressed (appr	oved).	Notification Itr (if non-p	
22/3/19	I Se to Sense full	2 11		After call itr to Oi:	X
- Miller	(Ruding the	50 50 settlement.		Authorisation To Act:	
21/8	TO VOLLY GOT.	settlement, proposed	2992 100	Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
	(1) METVULHOS			Car Rental Invoice:	
6/4	- III maintain	50%, EMAIL TO t	o notify.	Towing Invoice	
34/15	III MITHURE TO D		VONVOV .	LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruc	otion:
				LOD Payment Breakdown F	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	OTH:
		The same of the sa		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ (	- days) Reduction:	%	Em	ail Cull
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with		Email Call	
Repair Cost:	% 56 (Agreed	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	411	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lie	
Lons of Rental (LOR):	S\$ /	days)		TP MOVE OU	The state of the s
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S x			DO NOTEDO	nange lane -
	ha.				DWI GROUP
loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x		1	[17][1]	211 7 7
OR only LOU only	LOR+LOU I	OR + LOI Tick only one	1	1 (*)	201111119
OR only LOU only	LOR + LOU I	OR + LOI Tick only one		(PE	milialia
OR only LOU only SIA/LTA Search	LOR + LOU I			1) Claim status: Norma	
LOS of Income (LOT):  LOR only L LOU only  GIA/LTA Search  Vedical:  Dishursement:	LOR + LOU I	OR + LOI Tick only one		2) Report Format:	UVP
OR only LOU only JIA/LTA Search Medical: Dishursement:	LOR + LOU I				
OR only LOU only  JIA/LTA Search  Vedical:  Dishursement:  egal Cost  Fotal:	LOR + LOU	(e.g. Tow/ Independen		2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	MAS
OR only LOU only  JIA/LTA Search  Vedical:  Dishursement:  egal Cost  Fotal:	LOR + LOU I	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		2) Report Format:	MAS
OR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Vedical: Dishursement: Legal Cost Fotal: FINAL PAYMENT	LOR + LOU I	(e.g. Tow/ Independent Global Sum S\$: Confirm with:		2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	MAS

Weekend (\$

TOTAL

Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

Kg cc4/11119007721/Klpb3

## A T AUTO CONSULTANT

Blk 113 Teck Whye Lane #05-650 Singapore 680113 HP: 8386 8989 EMAIL: atautoconsultant@gmail.com Co. Reg. No.: 53368526E

Date of Estimate: 29.04.2019 Vehicle No:

SLS7860X

ISLAND CAR RENTAL & LEASING PTE LTD

Date of Accident: 28.04.2019 Make & Model: BMW 740LI 3.0

Chassis No : WBAKB42080CY83090

Not Norhark

LILM 85400h

Benny Able Polly

Gday

96910663

ESTIMATE FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE NO SLS7860X

Henreth Ke Keyelkkauto. con

PARTS	1 Front bumper	18501		Buln \$1,930.00
2				\$1,930.00
3	1 Front bumper	fog lamp grille RH		\$188.00
4	1 Headlamp RH			\$68.00
4	1 Front fender			99,000.00
-	1 Front lender	NO.	5110 Years	N \$1,556.00 X
			SUB TOTAL	\$7,081.00
			LESS 5%	\$354.05
			DISCOUNTED SUB TOTAL	\$6,726.95
S. NETT IT	EM			
1	1set Rear bumper			\$60.00
2	1pc Front sensor	265.4		Fin \$60.00 2
3	1pc Front 360 blin	dspot cam RH		ten \$668.00 2
		the production of the	SUB TOTAL	\$1,138.00
			LESS 0 %	\$0.00
			DISCOUNTED SUB TOTAL	\$1,138.00
LABOUR				
1	Panel beating for re	place and repair aff	ected parts	\$800.00 800
2	Spray painting on a	ccdient areas	12.10-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1	\$800.00 500
3	Wiring charges			\$100.00 201
4	Reprogramming 366			\$250.00 7201
5	Apply undercoating	to above affected a	reas	\$250.00 %
			SUB TOTAL (LABOUR)	\$2,200.00
			SUB TOTAL (PARTS)	\$6,726.95
			SUB TOTAL (S.NETT)	\$1,138.00
			SUB TOTAL (LABOUR)	\$2,200.00
			ESTIMATED GRAND TOTAL	\$10,064.95

Sub Fuller bracket

410,196.05

## A T AUTO CONSULTANT

Blk 113 Teck Whye Lane #05-650 Singapore 680113 HP: 8386 8989 EMAIL: atautoconsultant@gmail.com Co. Reg. No.: 53368526E

Date of Estimate: 29.04.2019

Vehicle No: SLS7860X
Owner: ISLAND CAR RENTAL & LEASING PTE LTD

 Date of Accident:
 28.04.2019

 Make & Model:
 BMW 740LI 3.0

 Chassis No
 :
 WBAKB42080CY83090

#### SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATE FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE NO SLS7860X

SUPPLEME	VTARY	PARTS		
1	1	Front fender bracket RH		D/) \$138.00
			SUB TOTAL	\$138.00
			LESS 5%	\$6.90
			DISCOUNTED SUB TOTAL	\$131.10
			SUB TOTAL (SUB PARTS)	\$131.10
			ESTIMATED GRAND TOTAL	\$131.10

## A T AUTO CONSULTANT

Blk 113 Teck Whye Lane #05-650 Singapore 680113 HP: 8386 8989 EMAIL: atautoconsultant@gmail.com Co. Reg. No.: 53368526E

Date of Estimate: 29.04.2019 Vehicle No: SLS7860X

Owner: ISLAND CAR RENTAL & LEASING PTE LTD

Date of Accident: 28.04.2019

Make & Model: BMW 740LI 3.0

Chassis No : WBAKB42080CY83090

Henry 9691066

Not Nothers

CILM 8?

Berny After Paint

Gday

#### **ESTIMATE FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE NO SLS7860X**

PARTS				P.	
1	1	Front bumper		Buln \$1,930.00	
2	1	Front bumper fog lamp grille RH			7
3	1	Front bumper retainer RH		\$68.00	
4	1	Headlamp RH		\$3,339.00	_
4	1	Front fender RH		A \$1,556.00 S	×
			SUB TOTAL	\$7,081.00	
			LESS 5%	\$354.05	
			DISCOUNTED SUB TOTAL	\$6,726.95	
S. NETT IT	EM			4-	
1	1se	t Rear bumper clips		\$60.00	$\overline{}$
2	1pc	Front sensor		Fin \$410.00	7
3	1pc	Front 360 blindspot cam RH		\$668.00	7
			SUB TOTAL	\$1,138.00	
			LESS 0 %	\$0.00	
			DISCOUNTED SUB TOTAL	\$1,138.00	
LABOUR				-	
1	Pan	el beating for replace and repair af	fected parts	\$800.00	4001
2	Spra	y painting on accdient areas	erconnect there ex	\$800.00	5001
3		ing charges		\$100.00	201
4		rogramming 360 cam		\$250.00	7
5		ly undercoating to above affected	areas	\$250.00	Y
			SUB TOTAL (LABOUR)	\$2,200.00	
			SUB TOTAL (PARTS)	\$6,726.95	
			SUB TOTAL (S.NETT)	\$1,138.00	
			SUB TOTAL (LABOUR)	\$2,200.00	
			ESTIMATED GRAND TOTAL	\$10,064.95	

LOC Anto Committee himse nestly
the Reporter of the laborates:

To recover between any police;

To recover between any police;

To display demand partitioning recovery

For police are subject to committee.

The party committee a visitorial Propulses' base

For display continuously is allowed.

Engineering lamps and a measurement and
is being in that approved their interacce Committee.

Accordingly for the partition interacce Committee.

## > Back to OneMotoring

## Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	4979K
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SL57860X
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	03 May 2019
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	740LI 3.0L A/T ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR HID 5R
Primary Colour:	Beige
Manufacturing Year:	2010
Engine No.:	N54B30A16A021ZA060
Chassis No.:	WBAKB42080CYB3090
Maximum Power Output:	240.0 kW (321 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$84,649.00
Original Registration Date:	05 Apr 2010
First Registration Date:	05 Apr 2010
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$84,649.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	04 Apr 2020
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$42,324.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	04 Apr 2020
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$26,389.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,426.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$44,750.00

#### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 2 May 2019 9:14 AM

To:

Tan Alan; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Manivel Privadarshini

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING YOUR INSURED SH8525H & SLS7860X ALONG CHANGI

AIRPORT T2 DEPARTURE ON 28.04.2019

Attachments:

NOA INDIA.PDF

penuncoalun Vehick not In

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SLS7860X and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Priya.

\*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

#### Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext – 248

From: Tan Alan [mailto:atautoconsultant@gmail.com]

Sent: 01 May, 2019 6:13 PM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING YOUR INSURED SH8525H & SLS7860X ALONG CHANGI AIRPORT T2 DEPARTURE

ON 28.04.2019

Hi.

We are agreeable to select LKK as the SJE for the above mentioned case. Thank you.

On Tue, 30 Apr 2019, 13:23 Motor Claim - III, <motorclaim@iii.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm.

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- · LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- · Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,

#### Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Tan Alan [mailto:atautoconsultant@gmail.com]

Sent: 30 April, 2019 11:59 AM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING YOUR INSURED SH8525H & SLS7860X ALONG CHANGI AIRPORT T2 DEPARTURE ON

28.04.2019

Dear Sir,

Attached herewith the Notification Of Accident for your reference.

Kindly let us have a list of your ten surveyors as your nominated SJE for our consideration within the stipulated timeline under the NIMA Protocol.

Thank you	
2 <b></b>	
Rgds	

\*\*The vehicle will be arranged at Blk 07 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01-82.

Alan Tan

83868989

A T Auto Consultant

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be

intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

## A T AUTO CONSULTANT

BLK 113 Teck Whye Lane #05-650 Singapore 680113 TEL: 8386 8989 Co. Regn. No. 53368526E

Date: 30.04.2019

To: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Motor Claims Department

64 Cecil Street #04-05 IOB Building Singapore 049711 By email only

Dear Sir/Mdm,

### NOTIFICATION OF ACCIDENT

Please be informed that an accident involving my/our vehicle no. SLS7860X and vehicle(s) no. SH8525H had taken place at/ along CHANGI AIRPORT T2 DEPARTURE on date 28.04.2019 at time 0400am.

Kindly let us know within 2 working days from the date of this notice if you wish to carry out or waive a pre-repair inspection.

If we do not hear from you within 2 working days, we shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further notice and our client shall claim for the additional loss of use arising from the giving of this notification to you.

Please call Mr Alan Tan at 8386 8989 to arrange.

Yours sincerely,

PRI

Date / Time	
Company Name	
Surveyor	
Contact No.	
Signature	

#### DISMANTLED PARTS

Date / Time	
Surveyor	

#### AFTER REPAIR

Date / Time	
Surveyor	

## Claim Audit

A	UDIT TRAIL			
ŧα,	On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
				[A] HOW
	02 May 2019 15:42	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: ->	MEI
	13.42			KWAI
				[A]
2	02 May 2019	Clm Veh Model Changed	(200942) TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 E (A).	HOW
*	15:42	Cim Ven Floder Changes	(Edding) to to the transition of the transition	KWAN
				[A]
- 6	02 May 2019		Reg No: SLS7860X, Acct Date: 2019/04/28. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International	HOW
	15:42	Clm Created	Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ), Workshop: At Auto Consultant (HQ)	MEI
			CONTRACTOR AND AND A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR AND A CON	KWAN
				[A]
	02 May 2019	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	HOW
	15:42	Self-Francisco Propried		KWAI
				[A]
	02 May 2019	Adi Newt But Channed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/05/13	HOW
3	15:42	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt.Fillal Rpt.Due Date:2019/03/13	MEI
				KWAN
	03 May 2010			[A] HOW
т.	02 May 2019 15:42	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides,	MEI
	15010			KWAN
				[A]
7	02 May 2019	Label Added	(30651): Vehicle Not In. (30653): Direct Settlement.	HOW
	15:42	Label Madea	fanagal, saming use sulfanagal, mu one accommen	MEI
				[A]
	02 May 2019			HOW
	15:42	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	MEI
				KWA
				[A]
	09 May 2019	Label Removed	(30651): Vehicle Nat In.	HOW
	14:58		Wester Structure and a second	MEI KWAN
				[A]
	09 May 2019		ADDIAN LING - VENNETH VONC	HOW
	14:58	Adj Adjuster Assigned	ADRIAN LING -> KENNETH KONG	MEI
				KWA
	00 14 2010		Claimant's Name:> ISLAND CAR RENTAL & LEASING PT. Claimant's ID: -> 20171497	[A]
	09 May 2019 14:59	Clm Dtl Modified	9K.	MEI
	24.33		And a	KWA
				[A]
12	09 May 2019 14:59	Clm Registration	Acct Time:00:00:00->04:00:00.	HOW
-	14:59	Modified		MEI
				(A)
1	09 May 2019	CARDON STATE OF THE CONTROL OF THE C		HOW
13	14:59	Cim Veh Model Changed	(200942) -> (204932) BMW 740LI 3.0 L A/T ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR HID S (A).	MEI
	10.00			KWA
	200 1200		FOLD PARTY NAME OF THE PARTY OF	[A]
	06 Jul 2019	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remarks: BOLA 15,0ID changing lane and causing c	
	13:54		ollision with TP vehicle.	Poh Kin
1	08 Jul 2019	tariana kinggi unggang wasan malaysi a m	DESCRIPTION AND PROPERTY AND PROPERTY OF SHIPE	[1]
15	10:18	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	Priya
16	08 Jul 2019	Adi Next Bet Channel	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date: 2019/05/13, Mandate Remarks: IV-video uploaded ,IO clai	[1]
10	10:20	Adj Next Rpt Changed	ming TP. Please forward us the TP video.	Priya
17	08 Jul 2019	Adj Mandate Set	Maintained: IV-video uploaded ,IO claiming TP. Please forward us the TP video.	[1]
-	10:20	TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	CALIFORNIA DE LA CARRESTE DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CARRESTE DEL CARRESTE DE LA CARRESTE DEL CARRESTE DE LA CARRESTE DEL CARRESTE DE LA CARRESTE DEL CARRESTE DE LA CARRESTE DEL CARRESTE DE LA CARRESTE D	Priya
	00 101 2010			[A]
18	09 Jul 2019 16:05	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	Chan
				Kin
			Cur Perio 00: PODS ( lability: E0/E0 Demarks: Both rabides should preside as the said	[A]
	25 Jul 2019		Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 50/50 Remarks: Both vehicles should exercise caution as T	Chong
	14:03	Adj Mandate Request	P moving out from Stationary position and OID changing lane and turn into another lane	Poh

## Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SLS7860X (MCT19040822) [SH8525H] TP ISLAND CAR RENTAL & LEASING PTE LTD Apr 28 2019 4:00AM

At Auto Consultant

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III\_SG), sent on 08/07/2019 10:20 AM.

To

LKK HQ Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Maintained - SLS7860X - Claim Handler: Priya

Maintained: IV-video uploaded ,IO claiming TP. Please forward us the TP video.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted Ins Auth'ed Status					
Main	02 May 2019 Edit Reg		00:00 S\$5,400.00 Report		Pending for Report Cancel Case	and the second second					
	Main	R	eference	CI	im Det	ails		Docume	ints	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				1	Created	by adjuster]			
insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 15	9930382	1R					
Main Claimant:	ISLAND C	AR RENTAL & L	EASING PTE LTD.	Co. Reg. No	2017						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLS786	DX			Date of I			9 04:00 - :59 hs and <b>23</b> Day	s From	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr))
Claim Type	TP / MC	19040822			Policy/Co Nate No.		MCOM0015	COM0015			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	The state of the s	SH8525H			Policy No (Claimar		1				
					Excess:						
Repairer:	At Auto C	onsultant (HQ)	NO 19 DEFU LANE B	DEFU INDUS	STRIAL E	STATE,	539320 D	efu Lane - Tel			
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 63476	100 [	Handle	d by Priya	]			
Claimant's Insurer:	70.00		td (HQ) - Tel: 6223								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	Handled	by KE	NNETH KO	NG] [Fina	al Rpt	due 13/05,	2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View Al	Compos	e Case Mail
• III_SG (	26/07/2019):	Alert - Adj Mano Alert - Adj Mano	date Maintained - ! date Approved (S\$ date Maintained - !	0.00) - SLS	7860X -	Claim tandler	Handler: : Priya	Priya Search Tasks	Creat	e New Task	Complete
Due Dat			Group Subjec	ct Handle	er A	ssigne		Completed (	_	Created Or	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

#### Claim Documents

\*SLS7860X (MCT19040822)

[SH8525H]

TP

ISLAND CAR RENTAL & LEASING PTE LTD

Apr 28 2019 4:00AM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

At Auto Consultant

Lip	load Documents Us	View View in Browser				
Vid	eo		1.per.s	page V	12	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print	
1	08/07/19 10:18	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	_	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	8	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print	
1	25/07/19 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	M	
2	25/07/19 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø	
3	25/07/19 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	82	
4	25/07/19 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	2	
5	25/07/19 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG		
6	25/07/19 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	80	
7	25/07/19 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø	
8	25/07/19 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	12	
9	25/07/19 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	120	
10	25/07/19 13:45	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	12	
11	25/07/19 13:45	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	82	
12	25/07/19 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	2	
Dog	umentation		1 per	page 🔽	Ø	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print	
1	02/05/19 15:43	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 02.05.19	0	Load PDF		
2	02/05/19 15:43	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP	0	Load PDF		
3	14/05/19 13:05	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF		
4	14/05/19 13:05	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF		
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print	
1	03/05/19 08:42	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF		
2	30/11/19 18:22	Letter of Demand from Third Party TPO LOD FROM ISLAND LAW LLC (SL57860X)	0	Load PDF		

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III19007711/KGA3Q2

Date:

02/01/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant

SLS7860X

Insured Vehicle No: SH8525H

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

28/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT19040822

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLS7860X

Make & Model:

BMW 740LI, 3.0 L A/T ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR HID S

Engine No:

N54B30A16A0212A060

Reg. Date:

05/04/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No:

WBAKB42080CY83090

Colour: Engine Capacity: Metallic Gold 2979 cc

Odometer:

124989 km

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

245/50 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

245/50 R18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 3 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

No

Continental 3 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	7,996.05	5,843.70	2,152.35	26.92
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,200.00	1,040.00	1,160.00	52.73
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,196.05	6,883.70	3,312.35	32.49
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,400.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	10,196.05	5,400.00	4,796.05	47.04
Global Sum S	ettlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/05/2019

Date Inspected:

08/05/2019 Inspected At:

BIK 07 SIN MING IND.SCE C #01-82

Repairer: At Auto Consultant (HQ)

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: Chong Pui Lin

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

## REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce			
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Dec 2019)		
Parts:	143	BMW 740LI 3.0 L A/T ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR HID S (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)		
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)		
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLS7860X)			
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page			
Further Info:	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.		

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Buckled / Dented	1,930.00 FL	*1,850.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE RH	Serviceable	188.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH	Necessary	68.00 FL	*68.00 FL
4	1		*HEADLAMP RH	Cut	3,339.00 FL	*3,050.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT FENDER RH	Repair	1,556.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FS	*60.00 FS
7	1		*FRONT SENSOR	Scratched	410.00 FS	*265.00 FS
8	1		*FRONT 360 BLINDSPOT CAM RH	Scratched	668.00 FS	*668.00 FS
9	1		*FRONT FENDER BRACKET RH	Distorted	138.00 FL	*138.00 FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	S. London William Committee		
				Sub Total (S\$)	8,357.00	6,099.00
			- List Item Discount on L I	tems 5.00/5.00% (S\$)	360.95	255.30
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,996.05	5,843.70

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 3

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

ms .			
EL BEATING FOR REPLACE AND REPAIR AFFECTED TS	New	800.00	400.00
AY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREAS	New	800.00	500.00
NG CHARGES	New	100.00	20.00
ROGRAMMING 360 CAM	New	250.00	120.00
LY UNDERCOATING TO ABOVE AFFECTED AREAS	New	250.00	0.00
Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		2,200.00	1,040.00
	TS AY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREAS NG CHARGES ROGRAMMING 360 CAM LY UNDERCOATING TO ABOVE AFFECTED AREAS	TS AY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREAS New NG CHARGES ROGRAMMING 360 CAM New LY UNDERCOATING TO ABOVE AFFECTED AREAS New	TS  AY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREAS  New 800.00  NG CHARGES  New 100.00  ROGRAMMING 360 CAM  New 250.00  LY UNDERCOATING TO ABOVE AFFECTED AREAS  New 250.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >